
 Asset Size 

Less than 

$100MM 

 $100 to 

$500MM 

 $500MM to 

 $2 Billion 

 $2 Billion 

and More 

  Number of Banks 

   % of total 

4 

3.2 

41 

32.8 

50 

40.0 

30 

24.0 

 Loans & Leases (Net)* 

Reserve for loans 

247.5 

8.6 

7,888.8 

120.2 

32,244.4 

403.2 

286,968.8 

2,680.0 

 Total Assets 

   % of total 

322.9 

0.1 

10,912.7 

2.3 

46,552.0 

9.7 

420,823.5 

87.9 

 Total Deposits 

  Total Equity Capital 

226.7 

66.2 

9,124.1 

1,379.8 

39,207.3 

5,568.5 

339,719.0 

49,042.3 

  Noncurrent Loans & Leases** 

    Total Past Due Loans & Leases*** 

  Other Real Estate Owned 

0.0 

1.7 

4.1 

39.8 

59.9 

35.3 

112.1 

171.3 

27.3 

1,122.7 

1,811.8 

53.5 

 Interest Earned 

 Interest Expense 

  Net Interest Income 

16.9 

1.4 

15.5 

447.6 

43.9 

403.7 

1,742.9 

145.9 

1,597.1 

13,717.4 

1,369.1 

12,348.3 

 Noninterest Income 

 Loan Loss Provision 

 Noninterest Expense 

2.3 

1.2 

13.9 

48.8 

1.8 

281.0 

645.2 

31.3 

1,492.2 

2,331.1 

419.2 

8,154.0 

 Net Income 0.4 113.5 421.2 3,789.5 

 Return on Assets# 

 Return on Equity# 

  Net Interest Margin# 

0.12 

0.57 

4.81 

1.04 

8.23 

3.70 

1.21 

10.09 

4.58 

0.90 

7.73 

2.93 

 Loans & Leases/Deposits 

 Loans & Leases/Assets 

 Equity Capital/Assets 

109.15 

76.66 

20.50 

86.46 

72.29 

12.64 

82.24 

69.27 

11.96 

84.47 

68.19 

11.65 

  Noncurrent Loans&Leases/Total Loans&Leases 

    Tot. Past Due Loans&Leases/Total Loans&Leases 

0.01 

0.69 

0.50 

0.76 

0.35 

0.53 

0.39 

0.63 

  Reserves for Loans/Noncurrent Loans & Leases 29,672.41 301.78 359.70 238.72 

CALIFORNIA  STATE CHARTERED  BANKS 

PEER  GROUP COMPARISON 

as of December  31,  2017 
(Dollar Amounts in Millions) 

*          Net  of unearned  income. 

**        Noncurrent  loans  &  leases  are loans  &  leases  past  due 90  days  or  more and  nonaccruals. 

***      Includes  noncurrent  loans  &  leases  plus  loans  &  leases  30-89  days  delinquent. 

# Aggregate, Annualized return 

http:29,672.41

