CALIFORNIA STATE CHARTERED BANKS PEER GROUP COMPARISON

as of December 31, 2017

(Dollar Amounts in Millions)

Asset Size	Less than \$100MM	\$100 to \$500MM	\$500MM to \$2 Billion	\$2 Billion and More
Number of Banks	4	41	50	30
% of total	3.2	32.8	40.0	24.0
Loans & Leases (Net)*	247.5	7,888.8	32,244.4	286,968.8
Reserve for loans	8.6	120.2	403.2	2,680.0
Total Assets	322.9	10,912.7	46,552.0	420,823.5
% of total	0.1	2.3	9.7	87.9
Total Deposits	226.7	9,124.1	39,207.3	339,719.0
Total Equity Capital	66.2	1,379.8	5,568.5	49,042.3
Noncurrent Loans & Leases**	0.0	39.8	112.1	1,122.7
Total Past Due Loans & Leases***	1.7	59.9	171.3	1,811.8
Other Real Estate Owned	4.1	35.3	27.3	53.5
Interest Earned	16.9	447.6	1,742.9	13,717.4
Interest Expense	1.4	43.9	145.9	1,369.1
Net Interest Income	15.5	403.7	1,597.1	12,348.3
Noninterest Income	2.3	48.8	645.2	2,331.1
Loan Loss Provision	1.2	1.8	31.3	419.2
Noninterest Expense	13.9	281.0	1,492.2	8,154.0
Net Income	0.4	113.5	421.2	3,789.5
Return on Assets#	0.12	1.04	1.21	0.90
Return on Equity#	0.57	8.23	10.09	7.73
Net Interest Margin#	4.81	3.70	4.58	2.93
Loans & Leases/Deposits	109.15	86.46	82.24	84.47
Loans & Leases/Assets	76.66	72.29	69.27	68.19
Equity Capital/Assets	20.50	12.64	11.96	11.65
Noncurrent Loans&Leases/Total Loans&Leases	0.01	0.50	0.35	0.39
Tot. Past Due Loans&Leases/Total Loans&Leases	0.69	0.76	0.53	0.63
Reserves for Loans/Noncurrent Loans & Leases	29,672.41	301.78	359.70	238.72

* Net of unearned income.

** Noncurrent Ioans & leases are Ioans & leases past due 90 days or more and nonaccruals.

*** Includes noncurrent Ioans & leases plus Ioans & leases 30-89 days delinquent.

Aggregate, Annualized return